
The Base Boston TRM a monthly pre-separation counseling session.  All sessions are 
conducted in the ESO Classroom, 427 Commercial Street Boston, MA.  The briefings 
start at 0830 and end after 1100.  Scheduled briefings are: 
 
Friday, 24 October 2014 
Tuesday 25 November 2014 
Friday, 19 December 2014 
Friday - 23 January 2015 
Friday - 27 February 2015 
Friday - 20 March 2015 
Friday - 17 April 2015 
Friday - 29 May 2015 
Friday - 26 June 2015 
Friday - 17 July 2015  
Friday - 28 August 2015 
Friday - 18 September 2015 
Friday - 23 October 2015 
Friday - 20 November 2015 
Friday - 18 December 2015 
 
To attend one of these sessions, send an email to james.w.freeman@uscg.mil with your 
full name, rank, unit and desired session. 

mailto:james.w.freeman@uscg.mil

